
July 28th, 2022 
Motion: Steve Reed
Seconded: Mary Irene Lee
Approved: Unanimously (7-0-0)

Board of Trustees 

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule 

Friday, September 30, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, October 28, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, November 18, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, December 16, 2022 | 11:00 am

Friday, January 27, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Friday, February 24, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Friday, March 24, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Friday, April 28, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, June 29, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, July 27, 2023 | 11:00 am 

Friday, August 25, 2023 | 11:00 am 




